Title

Book

YETI Bag and Kanata Blanket

Vanilla Baileys, Ground Coffee, and Purdy's Chocolate Box

Honoraria AB Munis Travel

Honoraria AB Munis Travel

Honoraria AB Munis Board Mtg.
Honoraria AB Munis Infra Committee
Honoraria AB Munis Travel

Honoraria AB Munis Travel

Honoraria AB Munis Board Mtg.

20 Telus Spark Passes

Dinner

Honoraria AB Munis Board Mtg.
Honoraria AB Munis Infra Committee

2 NatGeo Live Tickets

AGM Dinner Ticket

Honoraria AB Munis Travel

Honoraria AB Munis Travel

Honoraria AB Munis Board Strat Session
Honoraria AB Munis Board Mtg.
Honoraria AB Munis Travel

Honoraria AB Munis Travel

20 tickets for Telus Spark

20 Stampede Parade Bleacher Tickets
Honoraria AB Munis Board Mtg.
Honoraria AB Munis Infra Committee
Enmax Rodeo Suite - 1 ticket

Enmax Rodeo Suite - 2 tickets

Dinner

Stampede Rodeo/Lunch

Honoraria AB Munis FCM/WCMA & LGFF Allocation
Honoraria AB Munis AMSC Joint Board
Honoraria AB Munis Travel

Honoraria AB Munis Board Mtg.
Honoraria AB Munis Travel

Cirque du Soleil 2 Tickets

Qualico Golf Launchpad/Reception 1 ticket
Calgary Zoo, general admission tickets x4
Honoraria AB Munis Board Mtg.
Chinese Cultural Centre Reception, 1 ticket
Honoraria AB Munis Travel

Honoraria AB Munis Travel

Honoraria AB Munis 2023 Convention
Honoraria AB Munis Board Mtg.
Honoraria AB Munis Parking

Honoraria AB Munis Travel

Honoraria AB Munis Travel

Honoraria AB Munis Orientation
Honoraria AB Munis Board Mtg.

20 Telus Spark Tickets

2 tickets for A Christmas Carol

Wine and Chocolates

Shaganappi Point & Edworthy Park Book

2 VIP tickets to the Last of Us Screening

Flames Box Suite

2 Calgary Chamber Breakfast Tickets

Dinner

2 Tickets - Report to the Community

Sweater and Book "Imperfect Board Member'

25 General Zoo Admission Passes

2 BILD Gala Tickets

Eid Gift Box

Gift Bag - Candle and Tea Box

20 General Admission Tickets to Telus Spark

20 Stampede Parade Bleacher Seats

Enmax Rodeo Suite - 1 Ticket

Genstar Tent and Rodeo - 2 Tickets

2 General Admission Tickets - Oxford Stomp

Chuckwagon Race and Grandstand Show - 1 Ticket
Dinner, Cl Race, and

Stampede Necklace

Cookies

2 Cirque du Soleil Tickets

Dinos Baby Onesie

Every Child Matters T-Shirt

Flames Box Suite

Baby Books (5)

Flowers + Baby Book

Baby Book

Show - 1 Ticket

Date of Report Name of Member of Coun
10/3/2023 Sonya Sharp
1/4/2024 Sonya Sharp
1/4/2024 Sonya Sharp

12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness

3/2/2023 Jennifer Wyness

5/2/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
6/12/2023 Jennifer Wyness
7/26/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
6/12/2023 Jennifer Wyness
7/25/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
7/25/2023 Jennifer Wyness
7/25/2023 Jennifer Wyness

8/3/2023 Jennifer Wyness

8/3/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
10/4/2023 Jennifer Wyness
10/4/2023 Jennifer Wyness
10/4/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
10/4/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
11/15/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/11/2023 Jennifer Wyness
12/19/2023 Jennifer Wyness

1/19/2023 Jasmine Mian
3/8/2023 Jasmine Mian
3/8/2023 Jasmine Mian

3/23/2023 Jasmine Mian

3/23/2023 Jasmine Mian

4/14/2023 Jasmine Mian
5/5/2023 Jasmine Mian

4/21/2023 Jasmine Mian

3/23/2023 Jasmine Mian
5/5/2023 Jasmine Mian

5/29/2023 Jasmine Mian

7/13/2023 Jasmine Mian

7/13/2023 Jasmine Mian

7/14/2023 Jasmine Mian

7/14/2023 Jasmine Mian

7/13/2023 Jasmine Mian

7/14/2023 Jasmine Mian

7/25/2023 Jasmine Mian

7/25/2023 Jasmine Mian

10/4/2023 Jasmine Mian

9/11/2023 Jasmine Mian

9/11/2023 Jasmine Mian

10/4/2023 Jasmine Mian

12/4/2023 Jasmine Mian

12/4/2023 Jasmine Mian

12/4/2023 Jasmine Mian

12/14/2023 Jasmine Mian

Office of the Councillors
City of Calgary

nts(s)
Sonya Sharp
Sonya Sharp
Sonya Sharp

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Ward 2 Constituents (Donated)
Jennifer Wyness, Chloe Carr, Adam Massiah
Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness and guest
Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Ward 2 residents

Ward 2 Residents

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness and guest
Jennifer Wyness, guest
Jennifer Wyness, Ward 2 staff
Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness and guest
Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness and guests
Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Jennifer Wyness

Ward 2 Residents

Jennifer Wyness and guest
Jennifer Wyness

Jasmine Mian

Jasmine Mian, Briana Stallcup
Jasmine Mian, Peter Dormaar, Calgary Fieldhouse Advocates
Jasmine Mian, Peter Dormaar
Jasmine Mian

Jasmine Mian, Briana Stallcup
Jasmine Mian

Ward 3 Constituents/Community Associations
Jasmine Mian, Jake Hergenhein
Jasmine Mian

Jasmine Mian

Ward 3 Constituents

38 Simons Creek Scouts

Jasmine Mian

Jasmine Mian and S. Parchewsky
Sarah Parchewsky and Guest
Jasmine Mian

Jasmine Mian

Jasmine Mian

Jasmine Mian, Councillor Staff
Jasmine Mian and guest

Jasmine Mian

Jasmine Mian

Gifted to: MacEwan Ce
Jasmine Mian

Jasmine Mian

Jasmine Mian

Ward Office # or I E:

1
1
1
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ated value
5 90.32
$ 175.00
5 75.00

120.00
145.44
325.00
460.00
160.00
146.96
325.00
520.00
330.00
160.00
325.00
130.00
115.00

80.00
73.73
80.00
325.00
80.00
73.73
520.00
400.00
325.00
325.00
550.00
1,100.00
1,000.00

R B Y Y Y Y Y Y Y S PV Y PN Y SV RV RV VY

Unknown
80.00
325.00
25.25
325.00
25.25
300.00
80.00
125.00
325.00
55.00
120.00
149.48
325.00
80.00
119.70
120.00
149.48
80.00
325.00
520.00
88.00
75.00

R T R Y Y RV VN SV S PV S PSR eV

40.00

unknown
1,740.00
374.85
55.00
250.00
60.00
748.75
700.00
50.00
40.00
520.00
400.00
550.00
345.88
165.90
500.00
494.50
30.00
30.00
300.00
30.00
40.00
1,740.00
100.00
150.00
30.00

B Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y S Y Y PP T SV eV ARV VY

Date Received
10/3/2023
12/1/2023
12/1/2023

1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/26/2023
1/27/2023
1/27/2023
1/27/2023
2/23/2023
3/2/2023
4/27/2023
4/27/2023
4/28/2023
5/8/2023
5/11/2023
5/17/2023
5/17/2023
5/18/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023
6/1/2023
6/19/2023
6/23/2023
7/6/2023
7/7/2023
7/8/2023
7/11/2023
7/12/2023
8/16/2023
8/24/2023
8/24/2023
8/25/2023
8/25/2023
8/30/2023
8/30/2023
9/20/2023
9/22/2023
9/24/2023
9/26/2023
9/26/2023
9/27/2023
9/29/2023
9/29/2023
9/29/2023
9/29/2023
10/25/2023
10/26/2023
11/13/2023
12/8/2023
12/14/2023

1/18/2023
1/19/2023
2/16/2023
3/2/2023
3/18/2023
4/14/2023
4/20/2023
4/21/2023
4/22/2023
5/5/2023
5/25/2023
6/12/2023
6/19/2023
7/7/2023
7/9/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
8/16/2023
8/30/2023
9/6/2023
9/25/2023
10/27/2023
11/2/2023
11/2/2023
12/6/2023

Source of Gift/Benefit
Craig Elias (Bow Valley College)
Highfield Investments
Partners Development

AB Munis

AB Munis

AB Munis

AB Munis

AB Munis

AB Munis

AB Munis

Telus Spark

Viewer Discretion Legislation Coalition
AB Munis

AB Munis

Arts Commons

Calgary Construction Association
AB Munis

AB Munis

AB Munis

AB Munis

AB Munis

AB Munis

Telus Spark Science Centre
Office of the Councillors
AB Munis

AB Munis

Enmax

Enmax

Qualico

Calgary Stampede Board
AB Munis

AB Munis

AB Munis

AB Munis

AB Munis

Cirque du Soleil

Qualico

Calgary Zoo/Wilder Institute
AB Munis

Calgary Chinese Cultural Centre
AB Munis

AB Munis

AB Munis

AB Munis

AB Munis

AB Munis

AB Munis

AB Munis

AB Munis

Telus Spark

Shane Homes

Highfield Investments

Edworthy Park Heritage Society
Calgary International Film Festival
Saddledome Foundation
University of Calgary

Calgary Chinese Vietnamese Association
Calgary Economic Development
Calgary Public Library

Calgary Zoo

BILD Calgary Region

Ahmadiyya Muslim Jama'at
Active City Collective

Telus Spark

Office of the Councillors

Enmax

Genstar Development Company
Oxford Stomp

Minto Communities - Canada
Minto Communities

Minto Communities

Islamic Education Society of AB
Cirque Du Soleil

University of Calgary - Government Relations Office
Calgary Public Library

Flames Foundation

Nathan Hawryluk

Calgary Public Library Board
Women Owned Narratives

Updated 02/15/2024



Title

Wine and Chocolate

1 Maskan Iftar Ticket
Baseball cap and toque

Book - Shaganappi Point & Edworthy Park
2 VIP Tickets to Nitro Rallycross

One Ticket to 2023 Spring Festival Banquet
25 General Admission Zoo Passes

2 Tickets to "Unforgettable”

20 General Admission Tickets

20 Stampede Parade Bleacher Tickets
Summer Harvest Party

Labatt's Stampede BBQ

Brand Room Dinner & Grandstand for 4
Genstar Tent & Rodeo - 2 tickets

2 VIP Tickets to Oxford STOMP

Cookies

2 Tickets to Shaw Charity Classic

Red Bull Outliers Motocross

Kooza - Cirque du Soleil - 2 tickets

Hoy Sun Assoc. Mid-Autumn Festival Dinner
Moon Cakes

Mid-Autumn Festival & Seniors' Banquet
30th Anniversary & Mid-Autumn Festival Reception
74th Anniversary Dinner

2 Calgary Vs

20 General Admission Tickets

A Christmas Carol Tickets

Wine, Champagne, Chocolates,

Calgary Flames Suite

Socks

Calendar

Shaganappi Point & Edworthy Park Book

Shaganappi Point & Edworthy Park Book

2 VIP tickets to "Last of Us" screening

Calgary Flames Box Suite

2 ticket to "Forgiveness”

2 Tickets - Report to the Community

25 General Zoo Admission Passes

2 tickets to "Jimmy Buffet's Escape to Margaritaville'
2 tickets to Unforgettable

20 Telus Spark Tickets

20 Stampede Parade bleacher seats

20 Telus Spark Tickets

Chuckwagon Race and Grandstand Show - 2 tickets
Genstar Tent and Rodeo - 2 tickets

ENMAX Rodeo Suite - 2 tickets

Cirque du Soleil Tickets

2 CCSHS Banquet tickets

2 Hoy Sun Mid-Autumn Festival dinner tickes
Moon Cakes

Moon Cakes

Oktollerfest

2 tickets to Calgary Chinese Cultural Centre banquet
74th Anniversary of the Founding of the PRC

2023 Alberta ici C ion Full
Wong's Affinity Association 57th Anniversary
Wilde Dinner

Bathukamma & Dussehar Festival

Tribute to the 100 Years Evolution of Cantonese Music and Opera Dinner
Chamber of Commerce Luncheon with UofC

Kohler Moxie Showerhead + Wireless Speaker

Flames Box Suite

Tickets to A Christmas Carol

20 Telus Spark Tickets

Wine and Chocolates

2 Calgary Folk Music Festival Passes

25 Zoo tickets

20 Telus Spark admission passes

20 Stampede Parade Bleacher Seats

Genstar Tent & Rodeo - 2 tickets

OpenGate Chuckwagons - 2 tickets

ENMAX Rodeo Suite - 2 tickets

Telus Spark Passes (25)

Kohler Moxie Showerhead + Wireless Speaker
Ticket to Platform Innovation Week Luncheon
Tickets to A Christmas Carol (4)

Kent Monkman Books (2)

Date of Report Name of Member of Coun

1/16/2024 Jasmine Mian
1/26/2024 Jasmine Mian
1/30/2024 Jasmine Mian

1/23/2023 Sean Chu
2/10/2023 Sean Chu
3/13/2023 Sean Chu
4/20/2023 Sean Chu
5/29/2023 Sean Chu
6/6/2023 Sean Chu
10/4/2023 Sean Chu
10/4/2023 Sean Chu
10/4/2023 Sean Chu
10/4/2023 Sean Chu
7/26/2023 Sean Chu
7/26/2023 Sean Chu
8/23/2023 Sean Chu
10/4/2023 Sean Chu
10/4/2023 Sean Chu
10/4/2023 Sean Chu
10/4/2023 Sean Chu
9/25/2023 Sean Chu
10/4/2023 Sean Chu
10/4/2023 Sean Chu
10/4/2023 Sean Chu
12/1/2023 Sean Chu
11/20/2023 Sean Chu
12/19/2023 Sean Chu
12/19/2023 Sean Chu
12/19/2023 Sean Chu
12/19/2023 Sean Chu
1/5/2024 Sean Chu

1/18/2023 Richard Pootmans

3/8/2023 Terry Wong
3/8/2023 Terry Wong
3/8/2023 Terry Wong
3/8/2023 Terry Wong
4/25/2023 Terry Wong
4/25/2023 Terry Wong
5/1/2023 Terry Wong
6/2/2023 Terry Wong
6/21/2023 Terry Wong
7/18/2023 Terry Wong
9/20/2023 Terry Wong
7/24/2023 Terry Wong
7/24/2023 Terry Wong
7/24/2023 Terry Wong
11/3/2023 Terry Wong
9/20/2023 Terry Wong
9/20/2023 Terry Wong
9/26/2023 Terry Wong
9/26/2023 Terry Wong
11/3/2023 Terry Wong
9/26/2023 Terry Wong
11/3/2023 Terry Wong
11/3/2023 Terry Wong
11/3/2023 Terry Wong
11/3/2023 Terry Wong
11/3/2023 Terry Wong
11/3/2023 Terry Wong
11/3/2023 Terry Wong
11/16/2023 Terry Wong
12/1/2023 Terry Wong
12/1/2023 Terry Wong
12/1/2023 Terry Wong
12/21/2023 Terry Wong
9/20/2023 Terry Wong

4/26/2023 Gian-Carlo Carra
6/7/2023 Gian-Carlo Carra
8/2/2023 Gian-Carlo Carra
8/2/2023 Gian-Carlo Carra
8/2/2023 Gian-Carlo Carra
8/2/2023 Gian-Carlo Carra

11/20/2023 Gian-Carlo Carra
11/20/2023 Gian-Carlo Carra
11/20/2023 Gian-Carlo Carra
11/20/2023 Gian-Carlo Carra
12/19/2023 Gian-Carlo Carra

Office of the Councillors Updated 02/15/2024
City of Calgary

nts(s) Ward Office # or I E: ated value  Date Received Source of Gift/Benefit
Jasmine Mian 3 B 75.00 12/30/2023 Highfield Investments
Jasmine Mian 3 $ 50.00 1/24/2024 Canadian Pakistani Support Group Association (MASKAN)
Jasmine Mian, Briana Stallcup 3 $ 40.00 1/29/2024 North Trail High School
Sean Chu 4 B 40.00 1/18/2023 Edworthy Park Heritage Society
Sean Chu & Guest 4 $ 250.00 2/2/2023 Tourism Calgary
Sean Chu 4 B 55.00 3/11/2023 Calgary Tsung Tsin Benevolent Association
Sean Chu 4 $ 748.75 4/20/2023 Calgary Zoo
Milica Zjalic + guest 4 $ 80.00 5/12/2023 New West Society
Ward 4 Constituents 4 $ 520.00 6/6/2023 Telus Spark
Ward 4 Residents 4 $ 399.00 6/19/2023 Office of the Councillors
Sean Chu + 2 Guests 4 Unknown 7/6/2023 Paul Vickers & Bob Dhillon
Ward 4 Office + Guest 4 Unknown 7/6/2023 Labatt
Sean Chu + 3 Guests 4 Unknown 7/8/2023 Calgary Stampede Board
Sean Chu + Guest 4 B 345.88 7/9/2023 Genstar
Milica Zjalic + guest 4 $ 300.00 7/14/2023 Oxford Properties Group
Sean Chu 4 Unknown 8/14/2023 Islamic Education Society of Alberta
Sean Chu + Guest 4 Unknown 8/20/2023 Tourism Calgary
Sean Chu + Guest 4 Unknown 8/26/2023 Tourism Calgary
Sean Chu + Guest 4 S 300.00 8/30/2023 Cirque du Soleil
Sean Chu 4 B 40.00 9/17/2023 Hoy Sun Association
Sean Chu 4 $ 80.00 9/19/2023 Chinese Consulate General in Calgary
Sean Chu + Guest 4 B 80.00 9/23/2023 Calgary Vietnamese Chinese Assoc.
Sean Chu 4 $ 40.00 9/24/2023 Calgary Chinese Cultural Centre
Sean Chu 4 B 65.00 9/26/2023 Consulate General of the People's Republic of China
Sean Chu + guest 4 $ 277.50 10/13/2023 McMahon Stadium Society
Ward 4 residents 4 B 520.00 11/8/2023 Telus Spark
Sean Chu + Guest 4 Unknown 12/10/2023 Cal Wenzel Family Foundation
Sean Chu 4 B 166.70 12/15/2023 Highfield
Sean Chu + Guests 4 S 1,860.00 12/16/2023 Saddledome Foundation
Sean Chu 3 B 15.00 12/19/2023 Green Line Team
Sean Chu 4 Unknown 1/5/2024 Consulate-General of the People's Republic of China
Richard Pootmans 6 $40.00 1/18/2023 Edworthy Park Heritage Society
Terry Wong 7 $ 40.00 1/18/2023 Edworthy Park Heritage Society
Terry Wong 7 unknown 1/19/2023 Calgary International Film Festival
Terry Wong, Montgomery CA, Banff Trail CA, Mount Pleasant CA, Crescent Heights CA, Hounsfielc 7 $ 1,740.00 2/20/2023 Saddledome Foundation
Terry Wong 7 $ 144.00 3/10/2023 Theatre Calgary
Terry Wong, Denise Cheng 7 $ 250.00 4/14/2023 Calgary Economic Development
Ward 7 Constituents 7 B 748.75 4/21/2023 Calgary Zoo
Terry Wong 7 $ 184.00 4/21/2023 Theatre Calgary
Denise Cheng 7 $ 80.00 5/12/2023 New West Society
Ward 7 Constituents 7 $ 520.00 6/1/2023 Telus Spark
Clover Living and Parkdale CA 7 $ 400.00 6/19/2023 Office of the Councillors
Ward 7 Constituents 7 $ 748.75 6/26/2023 Telus Spark
Heritage Calgary & Enmax 7 $ 1,000.00 7/10/2023 Minto Communities Canada
Terry Wong and guest 7 $ 345.88 7/10/2023 Genstar Development Company
Terry Wong and guest 7 $ 1,100.00 7/12/2023 ENMAX
Terry Wong and guest 7 $ 300.00 8/30/2023 Cirque Du Soleil
Terry Wong and guest 7 $ 70.00 9/5/2023 Calgary Chinatown Seniors Housing Society
Terry Wong and guest 7 $ 90.00 9/17/2023 Hoy Sun Association
Terry Wong 7 $ 80.00 9/19/2023 Chinese Consulate General in Calgary
Terry Wong 7 $ 80.00 9/22/2023 Calgary Chinatown Development Foundation
Terry Wong and guests 7 $ 90.00 9/23/2023 Parkdale Community Association
Terry Wong and guest 7 $ 110.00 9/24/2023 Calgary Chinese Cultural Centre
Terry Wong and guest 7 $ 130.00 9/26/2023 Consulate General of the People's Republic of China
Terry Wong 7 $ 677.25 9/28/2023 Alberta Municipalities
Terry Wong 7 $ 50.00 10/8/2023 Wong's Affinity Association
Terry Wong and guest 7 $ 300.00 10/21/2023 The Dorian Autograph Collection Hotels
Terry Wong and guest 7 $ 100.00 10/21/2023 Calgary Telangana Association
Terry Wong and guest 7 $ 120.00 10/22/2023 Mah's Association
Terry Wong and guest 7 $ 418.00 10/26/2023 University of Calgary
Terry Wong 7 $ 373.00 11/15/2023 Hampton Inn
Terry Wong, Ward 7 staff, City Bylaw, CPS & BlAs 7 $ 1,860.00 11/16/2023 Saddledome Foundation
Terry Wong and guest 7 $ 160.00 11/27/2023 Theatre Calgary
Ward 7 residents 7 B 520.00 12/13/2023 Telus Spark
Terry Wong 7 $ 160.00 12/14/2023 Highfield Investments
Terry Wong and Guests 7 $ 450.00 Calgary Folk Music Festival
Ward 9 Residents 9 B 748.75 4/24/2023 Calgary Zoo
Ward 9 residents 9 $ 520.00 6/6/2023 Telus Spark
Ward 9 residents 9 B 400.00 7/7/2023 Calgary Stampede
Gian-Carlo Carra & Guest 9 $ 345.88 7/9/2023 Genstar
Gian-Carlo Carra & Guest 9 B 1,100.00 7/9/2023 OpenGate
Gian-Carlo Carra & Guest 9 $ 1,100.00 7/11/2023 Enamx
Ward 9 Residents 9 B 520.00 11/13/2023 Telus Spark
Gian-Carlo Carra 9 $ 373.00 11/15/2023 Hampton Inn
Gian-Carlo Carra 9 B 150.00 11/15/2023 Platform Calgary
Gian-Carlo Carra and guests 9 $ 320.00 12/1/2023 Theatre Calgary
Gian-Carlo Carra 9 B 100.00 12/8/2023 MobSquad



Title
Wine & Chocolate

Shaganappi Point & Edworthy Park Book
Nitro Rallycross 2 VIP tixs

Theatre Calgary, Little Red Warrior & His Lawyer 2 tixs

2 tixs to VIP Screening of The Last of Us
Theatre Calgary Forgiveness 2 tixs
Watchr

Flames Box Suite

Report to the Community tickets

BILD Awards Gala 2 tixs

Telus Spark

Stampede Parade Bleacher Seat 20 Tixs
Zoo Passes - 25

CS 10 Day All Access Pass

ENMAX Chuckwagons

Genstar Tent and Rodeo 2 tixs

Oxford Stomp 2 VIP tixs

CS Brandroom Lunch & Rodeo

Calgary Folkfest Passes (2)

Cookies

Telus Spark Tickets

Beverages

2 VIP tickets to the Last of Us Screening
Flames Box Suite

2 Tickets to Pink Floyd Classic Albums Live
2 BILD Gala Tickets

25 General Zoo Admission Passes

20 Telus Spark admission passes

2 Tickets to Unforgettable: Tribute Concert
20 General Admission Tickets to Telus Spark
20 Stampede Parade Bleacher Seats
Equinox Box & Buffalo Cross Blanket
10-Day All Access Stampede Pass

25 Heritage Park General Admission Passes
Chuckwagon Suite Ticket

Chuckwagon Race and Grandstand Show - 1 Ticket

4 Chuckwagon CS Box Tickets
ENMAX Rodeo Suite - 2 tickets

5 Rodeo CS Box Tickets

2 VIP Tickets to Oxford Stomp

Brand Room Lunch for 4
Chuckwagon Ticket & Ranahan's Dinner
Guided Nature EcoFloat

2 Calgary Folk Music Festival Passes
4 -5 Day VIP Pass

Every Child Matters T-Shirt

2 Tickets to Sleeping Beauty

Ticket to Calgary Chamber Luncheon
Ticket to GALA Francophonie Calgary
Flames Game Box Suite

20 Telus Spark Tickets

Wine and Chocolate

2 Tickets Jann Arden Christmas

Shaganappi Point & Edworthy Park Book
2 VIP Tickets to "The Last of Us"

2 VIP Tickets to Nitro Ralleycross + autograph
Flames Suite

BILD Awards Gala 2 tixs

2 Tickets to "Report to Community"

20 Telus Spark Tickets

20 Stampede Parade Bleacher Seats

2 VIP tickets for Oxford Stomp

ENMAX Rodeo Suite 2 tickets

Brand Room & Rodeo Tickets

2 VIP Oxford Stomp Tickets

CCA - BBQ
Labatt Stampede Reception
Qualico Mi i Golf T

Date of Report

Ismaili Stampede Breakfast

McKami College Stampede Breakfast

Infield

Premier's Stampede Breakfast - Chad Barber
Big Guns Stampede Breakfast

Cardel Homes Chariy Golf Tournement
Silvera Shawnnessy Stampede Breakfast
Oxford Stomp

Fiesta Filipino

Enmax Chuskwagons

12/19/2023 Gian-Carlo Carra

2/1/2023 Andre Chabot
8/25/2023 Andre Chabot
8/25/2023 Andre Chabot

2/1/2023 Andre Chabot
8/25/2023 Andre Chabot
3/20/2023 Andre Chabot
8/25/2023 Andre Chabot
8/31/2023 Andre Chabot
8/25/2023 Andre Chabot
7/24/2023 Andre Chabot
8/28/2023 Andre Chabot
8/28/2023 Andre Chabot
8/28/2023 Andre Chabot
8/28/2023 Andre Chabot
8/28/2023 Andre Chabot
8/28/2023 Andre Chabot
8/28/2023 Andre Chabot
8/28/2023 Andre Chabot
8/25/2023 Andre Chabot

12/19/2023 Andre Chabot
12/19/2023 Andre Chabot

1/27/2023 Kourtney Penner
1/18/2023 Kourtney Penner

4/3/2023 Kourtney Penner

4/3/2023 Kourtney Penner
6/26/2023 Kourtney Penner
6/26/2023 Kourtney Penner
6/26/2023 Kourtney Penner
6/14/2023 Kourtney Penner
7/10/2023 Kourtney Penner
6/26/2023 Kourtney Penner

8/8/2023 Kourtney Penner

8/8/2023 Kourtney Penner

8/8/2023 Kourtney Penner
7/14/2023 Kourtney Penner

8/8/2023 Kourtney Penner
7/14/2023 Kourtney Penner

8/8/2023 Kourtney Penner
7/14/2023 Kourtney Penner

8/8/2023 Kourtney Penner

8/8/2023 Kourtney Penner
10/4/2023 Kourtney Penner
8/10/2023 Kourtney Penner
10/3/2023 Kourtney Penner
10/4/2023 Kourtney Penner
11/15/2023 Kourtney Penner
12/6/2023 Kourtney Penner
12/6/2023 Kourtney Penner
12/6/2023 Kourtney Penner
12/6/2023 Kourtney Penner
12/19/2023 Kourtney Penner
12/6/2023 Kourtney Penner

2/8/2023 Evan Spencer
2/8/2023 Evan Spencer
2/8/2023 Evan Spencer
6/11/2023 Evan Spencer
8/9/2023 Evan Spencer
6/11/2023 Evan Spencer
6/11/2023 Evan Spencer
8/2/2023 Evan Spencer
8/2/2023 Evan Spencer
8/2/2023 Evan Spencer
9/4/2023 Evan Spencer
10/2/2023 Evan Spencer

12/20/2023 Dan McLean
12/20/2023 Dan McLean
12/20/2023 Dan McLean
12/20/2023 Dan McLean
12/20/2023 Dan McLean
12/20/2023 Dan McLean
12/20/2023 Dan McLean
12/20/2023 Dan McLean
12/20/2023 Dan McLean
12/20/2023 Dan McLean
12/20/2023 Dan McLean
12/20/2023 Dan McLean
12/20/2023 Dan McLean

Name of Member of Coun

Office of the Councillors
City of Calgary

nts(s)
Gian-Carlo Carra

Andre Chabot
Andre Chabot, Denyse Chabot
Andre Chabot, Denyse Chabot
Andre Chabot
Andre Chabot, Denyse Chabot
Andre Chabot

Andre & Denyse Chabot, Ward 10 team & Community Presidents

Andre Chabot

Andre Chabot, Denyse Chabot
Ward 10 Residents

Ward 10 Constituents

Ward 10 constituents

Andre Chabot

Andre & Denyse Chabot
Andre & Denyse Chabot
Andre & Denyse Chabot

Andre & Denyse Chabot, Joy Auren, Maria Lemon

Andre & Denyse Chabot
Andre Chabot

Ward 10 residents
Councillor Chabot

Kourtney Penner

Kourtney Penner & the Friends of HMCS Calgary Committee

Kourtney Penner + Guest
Kourtney Penner, Holly Shaw
Constituents of Ward 11
Ward 11 Sparks/Girls Guides
Sonja Sahlen and Guest
Ward 11 Constituents

Big Brothers Big Sisters
Kourtney Penner

Kourtney Penner

Ward 11 Ce

Kourtney Penner
Kourtney Penner

Kourtney Penner & HMCS Calgary Command Team

Kourtney Penner & Guest

Kourtney Penner, Shannon Doram, Ken Lima-Coelho, Anila Lee Yuen, Jeff Dyer

Kourtney Penner & Guest

Kourtney Penner & HMCS Calgary Command Team

Kourtney Penner
Kourtney Penner & Guest
Kourtney Penner & Guest
Kourtney Penner & guests
Kourtney Penner

Sonja Sahlen & Guest
Kourtney Penner
Kourtney Penner
Kourtney Penner, Ward 11 Staff and Families
Constituents

Kourtney Penner
Kourtney Penner + Guest

Evan Spencer
Evan Spencer & Darren Garlough
Evan Spencer & son

Evan Spencer, Ward 12 team & community volunteers

Evan Spencer & Darren Garlough
Evan Spencer & Darren Garlough
Ward 12 Constituents

Big Sisters Big Brothers

Sarah Ferguson & Guest

Evan Spencer & Guest

Ward 12 Team

Sarah Ferguson & Guest

Dan McLean, Dwain Lowe, Chad Barber
Dan McLean

Dan McLean

Dan McLean

Dan McLean

Dan Mclean, Chad Barber
Chad Barber

Dan McLean

Dan McLean

Patrick Poilievre

Dan McLean

Dan McLean

Dan McLean, Dwain Lowe

& C

Ward Office # or I E:

ated value

5 75.00
5 40.00
$ 250.00
unknown
unknown
$ 144.00
$ 259.00
$ 1,740.00
$ 250.00
$ 700.00
$ 520.00
$ 400.00
$ 748.75
unknown
$ 1,100.00
$ 345.88
$ 300.00
unknown

450.00
unknown
$ 520.00
$ 160.00
unknown
$ 1,740.00
$ 148.00
$ 700.00
$ 748.75
$ 520.00
$ 70.00
$ 520.00
5 400.00
unknown
unknown

875.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
unknown
$ 1,100.00
unknown
$ 300.00
$ 200.00
$ 500.00
$ 125.00
$ 450.00
$ 600.00
$ 40.00
$ 400.00
$ 80.00
unknown
$ 1,860.00
$ 520.00
$ 160.00
$ 260.00
$ 40.00
Unknown
$ 250.00
$ 1,740.00
5 700.00
$ 250.00
5 520.00
$400
$ 300.00
$ 1,100.00
Unknown

300.00
s 90.00
S 50.00
s 250.00
S 10.00
s 10.00
S 300.00
s 20.00
S 10.00
s 250.00
S 10.00
s 200.00
S -
s 300.00

Date Received

12/14/2023

1/18/2023
1/20/2023
1/27/2023
2/19/2023
2/24/2023
3/8/2023
3/20/2023
4/14/2023
4/22/2023
6/13/2023
6/19/2023
6/26/2023
7/6/2023
7/8/2023
7/9/2023
7/10/2023
7/12/2023
7/27/2023
8/16/2023
10/23/2023
12/15/2023

1/19/2023
1/26/2023
4/22/2023
4/22/2023
4/25/2023
5/25/2023
5/27/2023
6/1/2023
6/19/2023
6/24/2023
7/6/2023
7/8/2023
7/9/2023
7/10/2023
7/11/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/14/2023
7/14/2023
7/16/2023
7/23/2023
7/27/2023
8/10/2023
9/29/2023
10/26/2023
11/16/2023
11/17/2023
11/30/2023
12/1/2023
12/19/2023
12/20/2023

1/18/2023
1/19/2023

2/4/2023
3/25/2023

4/3/2023
4/18/2023

6/1/2023
6/19/2023
6/29/2023
7/12/2023
7/13/2023
7/14/2023

7/5/2023
7/6/2023
7/7/2023
7/8/2023
7/8/2023
7/9/2023
7/10/2023
7/12/2023
3

7/15/2023

Source of Gift/Benefit
Highfield Investments

Edworthy Park Heritage Society
Tourism Calgary
Theatre Calgary

Calgary International Film Festival

Theatre Calgary
Mr Abbas

Saddledome Foundation
Calgary Economic Development
BILD Calgary Region

%
4
S

Office of the Councillors
Calgary Zoo

Calgary Stampede Board
Enmax

Genstar

Oxford Stomp

Stampede Board

Calgary Folk Music Festival
Islamic Education Society of AB
520

Highfield

4

Calgary International Film Festival

Saddledome Foundation

Arts Commons/Great Events Catering

BILD Calgary Region
Calgary Zoo

Telus Spark

New West Society
Telus Spark

Office of the Councillors

Aboriginal Awareness Week Calgary

Stampede Board
Heritage Park

G4

Minto Communities Canada
Stampede Board

ENMAX

Stampede Board

Oxford Stomp

Stampede Board

G4

RiverWatch

Calgary Folk Music Festival
Globalfest

Calgary Public Library
Alberta Ballet

Calgary Chamber

Updated 02/15/2024

Association canadienne francaise de I'Alberta, Régionale de Calgary

Saddledome Foundation
Telus Spark

Highfield Investments
Art Commons

Edworthy Park Heritage Society
Calgary International Film Fest
Tourism Calgary

Saddledome Foundation

BILD Calgary Region

Calgary Economic Development
Telus Spark

Office of the Councillors
Oxford Properties Group
ENMAX

Calgary Stampede Board
Oxford Stomp

Labatt
Qualico

McKami College
Genstar

Big Gun's

Oxford Stomp

ENMAX



Office of the Councillors
City of Calgary

Updated 02/15/2024

Date of Report Name of Member of Coun nts(s) ated value  Date Received Source of Gift/Benefit
Hosting 12/20/2023 Dan McLean Dan McLean 100.00 7/16/2023 Calgary Board
Honoraria AB Munis EX C 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 325.00 1/12/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis EPR Working Grp 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 460.00 1/13/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Travel 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 240.00 1/13/2023 AB Munis
Book 1/18/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 40.00 1/18/2023 Edworthy Park Heritage Society
Honoraria AB Munis Board Mtg. 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 325.00 1/26/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Travel 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 240.00 1/26/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis VP 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 285.00 1/31/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis EX C 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 325.00 2/9/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis EPR Working Grp 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 460.00 2/10/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Travel 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 240.00 2/10/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Board Mtg 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 325.00 2/23/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Economic Strategy Comm 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 460.00 2/24/2023 AB Munis
2 Tickets to Booker T - A Stax Revue 9/26/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong & Guest 14 $ 158.00 2/25/2023 Jack Singer Concert Hall
Honoraria AB Munis VP 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 285.00 2/28/2023 AB Munis
Suite 9/26/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong & 11 guests 14 $ 1,740.00 3/10/2023
ARMA Honoraria 3/13/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 262.50 3/15/2023 Alberta Recycling Authority
Honoraria AB Munis EX C 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 325.00 3/16/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis EPR Committee 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 240.00 3/17/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Travel 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 240.00 3/17/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Pres Summit 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 325.00 3/29/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Summit/Caucus 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 325.00 3/30/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Leaders Caucus 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 325.00 3/31/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Travel 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 240.00 3/31/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis VP 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 285.00 3/31/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Ex Ct 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 325.00 4/13/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis EPR Working Grp 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 240.00 4/14/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Travel 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 240.00 4/14/2023 AB Munis
1 Ticket Report to C 9/26/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 125.00 4/18/2023 Calgary Economic Dev.
25 Zoo Passes 9/26/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 748.75 4/18/2023 Calgary Zoo
Honoraria AB Munis Economic Strategy Ct 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 460.00 4/19/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 240.00 4/19/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis EX C 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 325.00 5/11/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Strategic Mtg 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 485.00 5/18/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Board Mtg 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 325.00 5/19/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Travel 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 120.00 5/19/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis VP 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 285.00 5/31/2023 AB Munis
20 Telus Spark Tickets 9/26/2023 Peter Demong Ward 14 C 14 S 520.00 6/5/2023 Telus Spark
Honoraria AB Munis EX C 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 160.00 6/8/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis EPR Committee 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 240.00 6/8/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Travel 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 240.00 6/9/2023 AB Munis
20 Parade Bleacher Seatings 9/26/2023 Peter Demong Ward 14 C 14 S 400.00 6/10/2023 Office of the Councillors
Honoraria AB Munis Summer Mun Caucus 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 325.00 6/13/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Summer Mun Caucus 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 325.00 6/14/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Travel 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 120.00 6/14/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Summer Mun Caucus 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 325.00 6/22/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Board Mtg 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 325.00 6/23/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Travel 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 240.00 6/23/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Economic Strategy 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 460.00 6/29/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Travel 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 240.00 6/29/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis VP 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 285.00 6/30/2023 AB Munis
Western Shirt 7/7/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 80.00 7/5/2023 ENMAX
All access Pass 9/26/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 Unknown 7/6/2023 Board
2 Tickets Spruce Meadows Jumping 9/26/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong & guest 14 Unknown 7/7/2023 ATCO Gas & Pipelines
Brand RM Dinner & Chucks for 4 9/26/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong & 3 guests 14 Unknown 7/10/2023 Board
Honoraria AB Munis EX C i 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 325.00 7/13/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Travel 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 240.00 7/13/2023 AB Munis
2 tickets ENMAX rodeo suite 9/26/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 1,100.00 7/16/2023 ENMAX
2 Tickets Genstar Tent & Rodeo 9/26/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong & guest 14 $ 345.88 7/16/2023 Genstar
Honoraria AB Munis EPR Committee 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 240.00 7/21/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Travel 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 240.00 7/21/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis VP 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 285.00 7/31/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis EPR Bylaw Advisory GRP 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 160.00 8/10/2023 AB Munis
Moon cakes 9/26/2023 Peter Demong Seniors 14 $ 80.00 8/15/2023 Islamic Education Society of AB.
4 - 5 Day Passes 9/26/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong & guests 14 $ 192.00 8/17/2023
Honoraria AB Munis EPR Committee 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 460.00 8/17/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis / RMA Mtg 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 325.00 8/18/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Travel 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 240.00 8/18/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis EPR Bylaw Advisory GRP 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 180.00 8/23/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis EPR Bylaw Advisory GRP 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 180.00 8/24/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Board Mtg 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 160.00 8/25/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis VP 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 285.00 8/31/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis EPR Mtg 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 240.00 9/1/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Travel 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 240.00 9/1/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis EPR Bylaw Advisory GRP 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 200.00 9/7/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis EPR Committee 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 240.00 9/14/2023 AB Munis
2 Tickets to Mousetrap 9/26/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong & Guest 14 Unknown 9/15/2023 Theatre Calgary
Honoraria AB Munis EX C 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 325.00 9/15/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Travel 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 240.00 9/15/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Board Mtg 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 325.00 9/22/2023 AB Munis




Office of the Councillors Updated 02/15/2024
City of Calgary

Date of Report Name of Member of Cou Date Received Source of Gift/Benef

Honoraria AB Munis Travel 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 240.00 9/22/2023 AB Munis
2 Tickets Football 9/26/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong & Guest 14 $ 184.00 9/23/2023 Stadium Society
2 tickets BD&P World Stage Luciano the j 9/26/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong & Guest 14 Unknown 9/26/2023 BD&P

ia AB Munis Ct i 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 325.00 9/28/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis Travel 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 240.00 9/28/2023 AB Munis

ia AB Munis VP 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 285.00 9/30/2023 AB Munis
Honoraria AB Munis VP 10/24/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 285.00 10/31/2023 AB Munis
Gift Bag 12/15/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 $ 160.00 12/15/2023 Highfield
Jann Arden Tickets 12/15/2023 Peter Demong Peter Demong & guest 14 $ 240.00 12/20/2023 Arts Commons




